

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माफीपुत्र में  
कुल 100 (एक सौ) ट्रक मशीन द्वारा  
वर्कित है। इसी श्री पंकज कुमार सिंह,  
सहायक अभियंता, चण्डीगढ़, प्रमोडल,  
दुप्पी के नाम से किया जाता है।

  
Executive Engineer  
RWD Works Division  
Bansal  
  
11/05/2020



| Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134 |                               |           |           |                        |                  |
|---------------------------|-------------------------------|-----------|-----------|------------------------|------------------|
| Particulars               | Details of actual measurement |           |           |                        | Contents of area |
|                           | No.                           | L.        | B.        | D.                     |                  |
| 1 x 3                     | 0.0 m                         | x 0.625 m | x 0.335 m | = 12.56 m <sup>2</sup> |                  |
| 3 x 3                     | 0.0 m                         | x 0.550 m | x 0.335 m | = 33.16 m <sup>2</sup> |                  |
| 2 x 1 x 3                 | 0.0 m                         | x 0.650 m | x 0.335 m | = 52.24 m <sup>2</sup> |                  |
| 2 x 2 x 3                 | 0.0 m                         | x 0.620 m | x 0.335 m | = 37.39 m <sup>2</sup> |                  |
| 2 x 5 x 3                 | 0.0 m                         | x 0.630 m | x 0.335 m | = 62.31 m <sup>2</sup> |                  |
| 2 x 4.4 m                 |                               | x 0.625 m | x 0.335 m | = 1.84 m <sup>2</sup>  |                  |
| Total                     |                               |           |           | 200.52 m <sup>2</sup>  |                  |

2) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound --

|   |   |       |   |       |   |                             |
|---|---|-------|---|-------|---|-----------------------------|
| 2 | × | 20.0m | × | 0.10m | = | 6.00m <sup>2</sup>          |
| 2 | × | 20.0m | × | 0.10m | = | 6.00m <sup>2</sup>          |
| 2 | × | 4     | × | 20.0m | × | 0.10m = 24.00m <sup>2</sup> |
| 2 | × | 5     | × | 20.0m | × | 0.10m = 30.00m <sup>2</sup> |
| 2 | × | 5     | × | 20.0m | × | 0.10m = 30.00m <sup>2</sup> |
|   |   |       |   | 0.10m |   | 0.88m <sup>2</sup>          |

Saginta

8.02.2021

J. E.



# ABSTRACT OF COST

13

## Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

| Particulars                         | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                     | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Date of Entry: -                    | 24.02.2021                    |    |    |    |                  |
| ① P/F of working bench -            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ①a main pillar -                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide TMBP ⑥                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item no: - ① =                      | 0.455 km                      |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 4423.12/km                     |                               |    |    |    | Rs 2012.00       |
| ② Reference pillars                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ①b Qty. vide TMBP ⑥                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item no: - (1)(b) =                 | 0.455 km                      |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 2048.13/km                     |                               |    |    |    | Rs 931.00        |
| ③ clearing and grubbing road land - |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide TMBP ⑥                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item no: - ② =                      | 0.228 Ha                      |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 49739.47/Ha                    |                               |    |    |    | Rs 11340.00      |
| ④ Excavation for road               |                               |    |    |    |                  |



Qty. vide TMBP (3)

Item no: - (3) =  $34.16 m^3$

@ Rs 81.20/m<sup>3</sup>

Rs 2773.00

(5) construction of emb-

(4) ankment - - -

Qty. vide TMBP (6)

Item no: - (4) =  $250.0 m^3$

@ Rs 187.51/m<sup>3</sup>

Rs 46877.00

(6) construction of sub-

(5) grade and earthen  
shoulder - - -

Qty. vide TMBP (12)

Item no: - (01) =  $200.52 m^3$

@ Rs 189.39/m<sup>3</sup>

Rs 37976.00

(7) construction of GSB -

(6) as per Specification

Qty. vide TMBP (7)

Item no: - (05) =  $40.625 m^3$

@ Rs ~~3113.05~~ 3113.05/m<sup>3</sup>

Continuation

Rs 126468.00

Signab

C/o

Rs 226377.00



B/F. Rs 226377.00

14

# Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

| Particulars                                          | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                      | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ⑧ P/L, spreading and compacting - WBM                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| gr-3 - - -                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide TMBP ⑦                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item no:- ⑥ = 142.03 m <sup>2</sup>                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 3786.74/m <sup>2</sup>                          |                               |    |    |    | Rs 537830.00     |
| ⑨ Construction of un-reinforced P.C.C pavement - - - |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide TMBP ⑦                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item no:- ⑦ = 303.00 m <sup>2</sup>                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs 8342.27/m <sup>2</sup>                          |                               |    |    |    | Rs 2527707.00    |
| ⑩ R.C.C M-15 grade                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑨a km local stone - - -                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide TMBP ⑦                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |



(11) 200mm Stone

(9b) Qty. vide TMBF (7)

Item no :- (9) = 2 nos

@ Rs 705.87/no.

Rs 1411.00

(12) p/f of retro ref-

(10) reflective Cautionry,

--- sign board ---

Qty. vide TMBF (8)

Item no :- (10)(i) = 4 nos.

@ Rs 5658.26/no.

Rs 22633.00

(13) 900mm Equilateral

(10)(b) and triangle

Qty. vide TMBF (8)

Item no :- (10)(ii) = 2 nos.

@ Rs 6457.78/no.

Rs 12915.00

(14) 600mm x 450mm rectangular

(10)(c) Qty. vide TMBF (8)

Item no :- (10)(iii) = 2 nos.

@ Rs 5503.13/no.

Rs 11006.00

C/b Rs 3347096.00



# Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

15

| Particulars                                                                                                                                                        | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                                                                                                    | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| <p>⑮ P/L of hot applied</p> <p>⑪ thermoplastic compound 2.5 mm</p> <p>Qty. vide TMBP ⑮</p> <p>Item no: ⑮ = 98.30m</p> <p>@ Rs 947.57/m<sup>2</sup> Rs 93146.00</p> |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <p>⑯ providing and erecting direction and place identification</p> <p>Qty. vide TMBP ⑯</p> <p>Item no: ⑯ = 1 no.</p> <p>@ Rs 3595.37/no. Rs 3595.00</p>            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| <p>⑰ P/F mm GSY board</p> <p>⑭ with Citizen</p> <p>Qty. vide TMBP ⑰</p> <p>Item no: ⑰ = 5 nos.</p> <p>@ Rs 11889.12/no. Rs 59445.00</p>                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |



Rs 35,03,282.00

Less 1.0% as per agg. (-) 35032.00

Rs 34,68,250.00

Less as per previous allotment (-) Rs 30,03,346.00

Rs 4,64,904.00

Sagimb

24.02.2021

J.E



## 16

[illegible]